
Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

Enduro  
Pos No. Name Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind

Team
1st 1 SMRDEL Miha U19 M 2:32.85 (2) 2:59.90 (4) 2:55.14 (1) 8:27.89

MBK ČRNI VRH
2nd 4 HUTH Nejc MASTER 1 2:30.35 (1) 2:57.53 (1) 3:00.70 (6) 8:28.58 +0:00.69

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
3rd 3 MARKIČ Jan ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:34.92 (3) 2:57.75 (2) 2:56.24 (3) 8:28.91 +0:01.02

ŠKTD AVčE
4th 13 TRATNIK BAJC Miha ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:35.25 (4) 3:03.32 (6) 2:56.60 (4) 8:35.17 +0:07.28

MBK ČRNI VRH
5th 2 IVARTNIK David ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:35.50 (5) 3:04.58 (9) 2:55.60 (2) 8:35.68 +0:07.79

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
6th 17 JEŽ Tim ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:37.15 (8) 3:02.08 (5) 2:59.21 (5) 8:38.44 +0:10.55

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
7th 11 ČERNIGOJ Blaž MASTER 1 2:35.69 (6) 2:59.50 (3) 3:05.05 (8) 8:40.24 +0:12.35

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
8th 27 DE SABBATA Davide ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:35.79 (7) 3:03.38 (7) 3:03.10 (7) 8:42.27 +0:14.38

ASD TEAM GRANZON
9th 51 ŠAJINA Sebastijan MASTER 1 2:38.96 (9) 3:04.76 (10) 3:07.84 (11) 8:51.56 +0:23.67

BK BUZET
10th 23 PODLIPNIK Enej U19 M 2:41.45 (12) 3:04.46 (8) 3:09.90 (14) 8:55.81 +0:27.92

BIKEHANIC – 20 CHOCOLATE
11th 6 RAZPET Tadej MASTER 1 2:44.54 (16) 3:04.89 (11) 3:06.86 (9) 8:56.29 +0:28.40

PEDAL RACING TEAM
12th 9 FURLANI Gianluca ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:41.29 (11) 3:06.92 (12) 3:08.53 (12) 8:56.74 +0:28.85

A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST
13th 31 POLOVŠAK Blaž U19 M 2:41.21 (10) 3:15.43 (25) 3:08.65 (13) 9:05.29 +0:37.40

KK RAVNE
14th 25 ČERNILOGAR Nejc MASTER 1 2:44.58 (17) 3:13.18 (18) 3:07.81 (10) 9:05.57 +0:37.68

MTB KLUB KRANJ
15th 7 BAČNAR Janko MASTER 1 2:44.96 (20) 3:09.38 (13) 3:12.45 (19) 9:06.79 +0:38.90

PEDAL RACING TEAM
16th 10 KAVČIČ Jernej U19 M 2:45.61 (24) 3:10.35 (14) 3:10.91 (16) 9:06.87 +0:38.98

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
17th 26 DE SABBATA Massimo U19 M 2:44.53 (15) 3:11.85 (16) 3:11.04 (18) 9:07.42 +0:39.53

ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2
18th 12 PRAČEK Janez MASTER 1 2:42.75 (14) 3:10.52 (15) 3:14.19 (21) 9:07.46 +0:39.57

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
19th 15 BAVDAŽ Rok ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:44.84 (19) 3:12.25 (17) 3:10.60 (15) 9:07.69 +0:39.80

KK ČRN TRN
20th 8 KRAŠOVEC Tim ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:42.69 (13) 3:14.29 (21) 3:13.40 (20) 9:10.38 +0:42.49

WOLF RACING TEAM
21st 53 LEVPUŠČEK Peter MASTER 1 2:47.28 (31) 3:13.56 (19) 3:10.94 (17) 9:11.78 +0:43.89

ŠKTD AVčE
22nd 24 GOMBAČ Matej MASTER 1 2:46.42 (27) 3:14.05 (20) 3:17.05 (23) 9:17.52 +0:49.63

GKD BOROVCI
23rd 36 BREGAR Rok MASTER 1 2:47.07 (28) 3:15.58 (26) 3:18.08 (27) 9:20.73 +0:52.84

MTB TRBOVLJE
24th 50 BARBALIĆ Edi MASTER 1 2:47.10 (29) 3:17.20 (27) 3:17.25 (24) 9:21.55 +0:53.66

BBK MIRAKUL
25th 54 ŠPANJOL Luka MASTER 1 2:45.40 (23) 3:15.38 (24) 3:22.00 (29) 9:22.78 +0:54.89

ADRENALINA MTB TEAM
26th 37 MODRIJAN Jan ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:45.00 (21) 3:15.15 (22) 3:22.88 (33) 9:23.03 +0:55.14

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
27th 14 HOLC Andrej MASTER 1 2:47.10 (29) 3:19.43 (28) 3:18.03 (25) 9:24.56 +0:56.67

WOLF RACING TEAM
28th 29 KOKOLE Jakob ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:46.35 (25) 3:15.18 (23) 3:24.77 (35) 9:26.30 +0:58.41

ŠKTD AVčE
29th 129 FERENČAK Urban ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:45.31 (22) 3:24.85 (35) 3:16.89 (22) 9:27.05 +0:59.16

UNIOR - SINTER
30th 30 BELINGAR Branko MASTER 2 2:46.35 (25) 3:19.75 (29) 3:24.36 (34) 9:30.46 +1:02.57

ŠKTD AVčE
31st 40 TAUCER David MASTER 2 2:51.00 (35) 3:22.38 (31) 3:19.31 (28) 9:32.69 +1:04.80

A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

Enduro  
Pos No. Name Class S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind

Team
32nd 28 ORSETTIG Matteo U19 M 2:48.45 (32) 3:22.54 (32) 3:22.61 (30) 9:33.60 +1:05.71

ASD TEAM GRANZON
33rd 38 BOLČINA Matjaž MASTER 1 2:49.21 (33) 3:27.08 (36) 3:18.03 (25) 9:34.32 +1:06.43

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
34th 49 ZERBINATTI Luca ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:50.93 (34) 3:23.58 (33) 3:22.85 (32) 9:37.36 +1:09.47

ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2
35th 19 GRABLJEVEC Rok U19 M 2:44.81 (18) 3:31.91 (40) 3:22.65 (31) 9:39.37 +1:11.48

KD ZVERINICE
36th 22 SPRUK Miha MASTER 1 2:53.60 (37) 3:21.16 (30) 3:27.08 (38) 9:41.84 +1:13.95

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
37th 21 ZAVRŠNIK Karel MASTER 1 2:52.45 (36) 3:23.75 (34) 3:27.06 (37) 9:43.26 +1:15.37

MTB TRBOVLJE
38th 18 BOŽNAR Maks ČLANI (Men) 19+ 2:55.94 (40) 3:29.16 (37) 3:25.04 (36) 9:50.14 +1:22.25

PEDAL RACING TEAM
39th 57 OGRIS Uroš MASTER 3 2:55.38 (38) 3:29.67 (38) 3:27.45 (39) 9:52.50 +1:24.61

MTB KLUB KRANJ
40th 61 NEGOVETTI Stefano MASTER 3 2:59.60 (45) 3:33.13 (41) 3:31.71 (40) 10:04.44 +1:36.55

A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST
41st 56 BRUS Martin MASTER 3 2:55.82 (39) 3:31.35 (39) 3:39.40 (43) 10:06.57 +1:38.68

KAMPLC RACING TEAM
42nd 33 KREBELJ Matej MASTER 1 2:57.63 (41) 3:38.98 (45) 3:33.38 (41) 10:09.99 +1:42.10

GKD BOROVCI
43rd 35 KAVČIČ Jure MASTER 2 2:59.11 (43) 3:37.25 (43) 3:46.42 (45) 10:22.78 +1:54.89

KK ZAVRŠNICA
44th 41 VIDALI Luca U19 M 2:59.35 (44) 3:51.09 (50) 3:37.00 (42) 10:27.44 +1:59.55

TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM
45th 60 ZIDARIĆ Goran MASTER 3 3:01.18 (46) 3:37.98 (44) 3:50.04 (47) 10:29.20 +2:01.31

BK BUZET
46th 47 MATEJČIĆ Tomislav U19 M 2:57.90 (42) 3:47.65 (48) 3:44.70 (44) 10:30.25 +2:02.36

BBK TEAM RODEO
47th 58 LENZ Matthias MASTER 3 3:06.44 (49) 3:45.48 (46) 3:49.90 (46) 10:41.82 +2:13.93

TEAM DORRONG
48th 46 CERAR Teja Ženske (absolutno) 3:04.96 (47) 3:35.75 (42) 4:03.17 (49) 10:43.88 +2:15.99

MTB TRBOVLJE
49th 44 GASPAROTTO Lara Ženske (absolutno) 3:10.10 (51) 3:50.43 (49) 3:58.02 (48) 10:58.55 +2:30.66

ASD TECNOBIKE TEAM K2
50th 39 ROBIČ Nal Jure U19 M 3:05.23 (48) 3:47.53 (47) 4:09.18 (50) 11:01.94 +2:34.05

KK ZAVRŠNICA
51st 43 HOMAR Tamara Ženske (absolutno) 3:09.00 (50) 3:54.25 (51) 4:13.52 (51) 11:16.77 +2:48.88

ENERGIJATEAM.COM
52nd 45 BRANCELJ Ana Ženske (absolutno) 3:27.16 (52) 4:17.10 (52) 4:15.33 (52) 11:59.59 +3:31.70

GOLOVEC TRAILS
53rd 62 HALILOVIČ Nela Ženske (absolutno) 3:35.75 (53) 4:47.85 (53) 5:38.96 (53) 14:02.56 +5:34.67

GOLOVEC TRAILS

Short  
Pos No. Name Team Class S1 Pos S2 Pos Time Behind
1st 272 KAVČIČ Blaž KK ZAVRŠNICA U17 M 2:38.61 (2) 3:02.15 (2) 5:40.76
2nd 265 MEDIĆ Frane BICIKLISTIČKI KLUB CRIKVENICA U17 M 2:40.61 (3) 3:01.54 (1) 5:42.15 +0:01.39
3rd 93 JERKIČ Miha KK ČRN TRN U17 M 2:36.54 (1) 3:06.05 (4) 5:42.59 +0:01.83
4th 161 HENGL Davide TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM U17 M 2:43.15 (6) 3:07.19 (6) 5:50.34 +0:09.58
5th 112 LORBER Jakob KK ZAVRŠNICA U15 M 2:41.29 (4) 3:10.29 (7) 5:51.58 +0:10.82
6th 230 KOJZEK Lovro KK RAVNE U15 M 2:45.75 (10) 3:07.09 (5) 5:52.84 +0:12.08
7th 94 POLOVSAK Jan KK RAVNE U17 M 2:46.89 (12) 3:05.98 (3) 5:52.87 +0:12.11
8th 250 CULJEVIC Tin BBK MIRAKUL U17 M 2:42.94 (5) 3:14.70 (10) 5:57.64 +0:16.88
9th 113 LEO Simone U15 M 2:44.11 (7) 3:15.14 (11) 5:59.25 +0:18.49
10th 111 AŽMAN Juš KK ZAVRŠNICA U15 M 2:49.04 (15) 3:11.53 (9) 6:00.57 +0:19.81
11th 187 BATIČ Beno KK ČRN TRN U17 M 2:50.69 (17) 3:10.36 (8) 6:01.05 +0:20.29
12th 209 FERJANČIČ Matija KAMPLC RACING TEAM U15 M 2:44.90 (8) 3:18.46 (14) 6:03.36 +0:22.60
13th 95 TROŠT Patrik KAMPLC RACING TEAM U17 M 2:45.19 (9) 3:19.00 (15) 6:04.19 +0:23.43
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

Short  
Pos No. Name Team Class S1 Pos S2 Pos Time Behind
14th 122 FRISENNA Alessandro TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM U17 M 2:49.52 (16) 3:17.75 (13) 6:07.27 +0:26.51
15th 110 KALINŠEK Ažbe BIKEHANIC – 20 CHOCOLATE U15 M 2:47.69 (13) 3:20.66 (16) 6:08.35 +0:27.59
16th 92 PIRIH Marsel PEDAL RACING TEAM U17 M 2:46.81 (11) 3:21.85 (18) 6:08.66 +0:27.90
17th 96 ZUPAN Tilen KD ZVERINICE U17 M 2:52.22 (21) 3:16.50 (12) 6:08.72 +0:27.96
18th 167 MARTINI Daniel TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM U17 M 2:48.11 (14) 3:22.11 (19) 6:10.22 +0:29.46
19th 105 BROZNIĆ Antonio KBBXS ADRENALINA U17 M 2:51.05 (18) 3:22.67 (20) 6:13.72 +0:32.96
20th 99 RESMAN Lenart KK ZAVRŠNICA U17 M 2:51.68 (19) 3:24.05 (21) 6:15.73 +0:34.97
21st 131 ŠTRUBELJ Izak RAJD LJUBLJANA U15 M 2:53.29 (22) 3:24.78 (22) 6:18.07 +0:37.31
22nd 98 SERAŽIN Tine KAMPLC RACING TEAM U17 M 2:57.65 (26) 3:21.68 (17) 6:19.33 +0:38.57
23rd 193 LAHARNAR Ian KAMPLC RACING TEAM U15 M 2:51.69 (20) 3:28.66 (24) 6:20.35 +0:39.59
24th 88 SMRDEL Tina MBK ČRNI VRH U17 W 2:55.06 (23) 3:30.94 (26) 6:26.00 +0:45.24
25th 119 BERLOT Vid KK ZAVRŠNICA U15 M 2:59.56 (28) 3:27.16 (23) 6:26.72 +0:45.96
26th 97 TROŠT Nejc KAMPLC RACING TEAM U17 M 2:56.50 (25) 3:30.25 (25) 6:26.75 +0:45.99
27th 222 PRAČEK Jakob KAMPLC RACING TEAM U15 M 2:58.85 (27) 3:31.85 (27) 6:30.70 +0:49.94
28th 125 TOMINŠEK Jaka CALCIT BIKE TEAM U15 M 2:55.10 (24) 3:36.50 (29) 6:31.60 +0:50.84
29th 115 STRUNA Maks KK ZAVRŠNICA U15 M 2:59.87 (30) 3:32.76 (28) 6:32.63 +0:51.87
30th 244 STRES Blaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM U15 M 2:59.70 (29) 3:37.06 (30) 6:36.76 +0:56.00
31st 154 STARC Andrea TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM U17 M 3:06.13 (35) 3:38.20 (31) 6:44.33 +1:03.57
32nd 89 INKRET Ana CALCIT BIKE TEAM U17 W 3:02.37 (33) 3:43.60 (32) 6:45.97 +1:05.21
33rd 123 PROSEN Aljaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM U15 M 3:05.31 (34) 3:45.12 (33) 6:50.43 +1:09.67
34th 178 CERAR Blaž ENERGIJATEAM.COM U15 M 3:07.08 (37) 3:50.49 (34) 6:57.57 +1:16.81
35th 180 BERNIK Lenart KD ZVERINICE U15 M 3:00.75 (31) 4:01.65 (36) 7:02.40 +1:21.64
36th 64 MATIJEVEC JERMAN Kostja GOLOVEC TRAILS U15 M 3:06.40 (36) 3:57.45 (35) 7:03.85 +1:23.09
37th 239 TABAJ Loris KAMPLC RACING TEAM U15 M 3:02.04 (32) 4:02.77 (38) 7:04.81 +1:24.05
38th 100 ŠUŠTAR Nik GOLOVEC TRAILS U17 M 3:08.56 (38) 4:02.55 (37) 7:11.11 +1:30.35
39th 127 ŠAV Aljaž CALCIT BIKE TEAM U15 M 3:13.23 (39) 4:04.65 (39) 7:17.88 +1:37.12
40th 90 EPŠEK Lana KK RAVNE U17 W 3:17.15 (40) 4:05.81 (40) 7:22.96 +1:42.20
41st 91 MLINAR Lucija KK RAVNE U17 W 3:21.23 (41) 4:24.00 (41) 7:45.23 +2:04.47
42nd 128 LUCU Noah RAJD LJUBLJANA U15 M 3:31.18 (42) 6:04.78 (42) 9:35.96 +3:55.20
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

E-BIKE  
Pos No. Name Team S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 130 GOLMAJER Janez 2:54.50 (1) 3:26.75 (1) 3:20.63 (1) 9:41.88
2nd 66 ZUZIC Aleksandar BBK MIRAKUL 2:55.75 (2) 3:44.95 (2) 3:40.36 (2) 10:21.06 +0:39.18
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

ČLANI (Men) 19+  
Pos No. Name Team S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 3 MARKIČ Jan ŠKTD AVčE 2:34.92 (1) 2:57.75 (1) 2:56.24 (2) 8:28.91
2nd 13 TRATNIK BAJC Miha MBK ČRNI VRH 2:35.25 (2) 3:03.32 (3) 2:56.60 (3) 8:35.17 +0:06.26
3rd 2 IVARTNIK David ENERGIJATEAM.COM 2:35.50 (3) 3:04.58 (5) 2:55.60 (1) 8:35.68 +0:06.77
4th 17 JEŽ Tim KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:37.15 (5) 3:02.08 (2) 2:59.21 (4) 8:38.44 +0:09.53
5th 27 DE SABBATA Davide ASD TEAM GRANZON 2:35.79 (4) 3:03.38 (4) 3:03.10 (5) 8:42.27 +0:13.36
6th 9 FURLANI Gianluca A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST 2:41.29 (6) 3:06.92 (6) 3:08.53 (6) 8:56.74 +0:27.83
7th 15 BAVDAŽ Rok KK ČRN TRN 2:44.84 (8) 3:12.25 (7) 3:10.60 (7) 9:07.69 +0:38.78
8th 8 KRAŠOVEC Tim WOLF RACING TEAM 2:42.69 (7) 3:14.29 (8) 3:13.40 (8) 9:10.38 +0:41.47
9th 37 MODRIJAN Jan ENERGIJATEAM.COM 2:45.00 (9) 3:15.15 (9) 3:22.88 (11) 9:23.03 +0:54.12
10th 29 KOKOLE Jakob ŠKTD AVčE 2:46.35 (11) 3:15.18 (10) 3:24.77 (12) 9:26.30 +0:57.39
11th 129 FERENČAK Urban UNIOR - SINTER 2:45.31 (10) 3:24.85 (12) 3:16.89 (9) 9:27.05 +0:58.14
12th 49 ZERBINATTI Luca ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 2:50.93 (12) 3:23.58 (11) 3:22.85 (10) 9:37.36 +1:08.45
13th 18 BOŽNAR Maks PEDAL RACING TEAM 2:55.94 (13) 3:29.16 (13) 3:25.04 (13) 9:50.14 +1:21.23
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

MASTER 1  
Pos No. Name Team S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 4 HUTH Nejc ENERGIJATEAM.COM 2:30.35 (1) 2:57.53 (1) 3:00.70 (1) 8:28.58
2nd 11 ČERNIGOJ Blaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:35.69 (2) 2:59.50 (2) 3:05.05 (2) 8:40.24 +0:11.66
3rd 51 ŠAJINA Sebastijan BK BUZET 2:38.96 (3) 3:04.76 (3) 3:07.84 (5) 8:51.56 +0:22.98
4th 6 RAZPET Tadej PEDAL RACING TEAM 2:44.54 (5) 3:04.89 (4) 3:06.86 (3) 8:56.29 +0:27.71
5th 25 ČERNILOGAR Nejc MTB KLUB KRANJ 2:44.58 (6) 3:13.18 (7) 3:07.81 (4) 9:05.57 +0:36.99
6th 7 BAČNAR Janko PEDAL RACING TEAM 2:44.96 (7) 3:09.38 (5) 3:12.45 (7) 9:06.79 +0:38.21
7th 12 PRAČEK Janez KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:42.75 (4) 3:10.52 (6) 3:14.19 (8) 9:07.46 +0:38.88
8th 53 LEVPUŠČEK Peter ŠKTD AVčE 2:47.28 (13) 3:13.56 (8) 3:10.94 (6) 9:11.78 +0:43.20
9th 24 GOMBAČ Matej GKD BOROVCI 2:46.42 (9) 3:14.05 (9) 3:17.05 (9) 9:17.52 +0:48.94
10th 36 BREGAR Rok MTB TRBOVLJE 2:47.07 (10) 3:15.58 (11) 3:18.08 (13) 9:20.73 +0:52.15
11th 50 BARBALIĆ Edi BBK MIRAKUL 2:47.10 (11) 3:17.20 (12) 3:17.25 (10) 9:21.55 +0:52.97
12th 54 ŠPANJOL Luka ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 2:45.40 (8) 3:15.38 (10) 3:22.00 (14) 9:22.78 +0:54.20
13th 14 HOLC Andrej WOLF RACING TEAM 2:47.10 (11) 3:19.43 (13) 3:18.03 (11) 9:24.56 +0:55.98
14th 38 BOLČINA Matjaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:49.21 (14) 3:27.08 (16) 3:18.03 (11) 9:34.32 +1:05.74
15th 22 SPRUK Miha CALCIT BIKE TEAM 2:53.60 (16) 3:21.16 (14) 3:27.08 (16) 9:41.84 +1:13.26
16th 21 ZAVRŠNIK Karel MTB TRBOVLJE 2:52.45 (15) 3:23.75 (15) 3:27.06 (15) 9:43.26 +1:14.68
17th 33 KREBELJ Matej GKD BOROVCI 2:57.63 (17) 3:38.98 (17) 3:33.38 (17) 10:09.99 +1:41.41
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

MASTER 2  
Pos No. Name Team S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 30 BELINGAR Branko ŠKTD AVčE 2:46.35 (1) 3:19.75 (1) 3:24.36 (2) 9:30.46
2nd 40 TAUCER David A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST 2:51.00 (2) 3:22.38 (2) 3:19.31 (1) 9:32.69 +0:02.23
3rd 35 KAVČIČ Jure KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:59.11 (3) 3:37.25 (3) 3:46.42 (3) 10:22.78 +0:52.32
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

MASTER 3  
Pos No. Name Team S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 57 OGRIS Uroš MTB KLUB KRANJ 2:55.38 (1) 3:29.67 (1) 3:27.45 (1) 9:52.50
2nd 61 NEGOVETTI Stefano A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRST 2:59.60 (3) 3:33.13 (3) 3:31.71 (2) 10:04.44 +0:11.94
3rd 56 BRUS Martin KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:55.82 (2) 3:31.35 (2) 3:39.40 (3) 10:06.57 +0:14.07
4th 60 ZIDARIĆ Goran BK BUZET 3:01.18 (4) 3:37.98 (4) 3:50.04 (5) 10:29.20 +0:36.70
5th 58 LENZ Matthias TEAM DORRONG 3:06.44 (5) 3:45.48 (5) 3:49.90 (4) 10:41.82 +0:49.32
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

U19 M  
Pos No. Name Team S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 1 SMRDEL Miha MBK ČRNI VRH 2:32.85 (1) 2:59.90 (1) 2:55.14 (1) 8:27.89
2nd 23 PODLIPNIK Enej BIKEHANIC – 20 CHOCOLATE 2:41.45 (3) 3:04.46 (2) 3:09.90 (3) 8:55.81 +0:27.92
3rd 31 POLOVŠAK Blaž KK RAVNE 2:41.21 (2) 3:15.43 (5) 3:08.65 (2) 9:05.29 +0:37.40
4th 10 KAVČIČ Jernej KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA 2:45.61 (6) 3:10.35 (3) 3:10.91 (4) 9:06.87 +0:38.98
5th 26 DE SABBATA Massimo ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 2:44.53 (4) 3:11.85 (4) 3:11.04 (5) 9:07.42 +0:39.53
6th 28 ORSETTIG Matteo ASD TEAM GRANZON 2:48.45 (7) 3:22.54 (6) 3:22.61 (6) 9:33.60 +1:05.71
7th 19 GRABLJEVEC Rok KD ZVERINICE 2:44.81 (5) 3:31.91 (7) 3:22.65 (7) 9:39.37 +1:11.48
8th 41 VIDALI Luca TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM 2:59.35 (9) 3:51.09 (10) 3:37.00 (8) 10:27.44 +1:59.55
9th 47 MATEJČIĆ Tomislav BBK TEAM RODEO 2:57.90 (8) 3:47.65 (9) 3:44.70 (9) 10:30.25 +2:02.36
10th 39 ROBIČ Nal Jure KK ZAVRŠNICA 3:05.23 (10) 3:47.53 (8) 4:09.18 (10) 11:01.94 +2:34.05
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

Ženske (absolutno)  
Pos No. Name Team S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 46 CERAR Teja MTB TRBOVLJE 3:04.96 (1) 3:35.75 (1) 4:03.17 (2) 10:43.88
2nd 44 GASPAROTTO Lara ASD TECNOBIKE TEAM K2 3:10.10 (3) 3:50.43 (2) 3:58.02 (1) 10:58.55 +0:14.67
3rd 43 HOMAR Tamara ENERGIJATEAM.COM 3:09.00 (2) 3:54.25 (3) 4:13.52 (3) 11:16.77 +0:32.89
4th 45 BRANCELJ Ana GOLOVEC TRAILS 3:27.16 (4) 4:17.10 (4) 4:15.33 (4) 11:59.59 +1:15.71
5th 62 HALILOVIČ Nela GOLOVEC TRAILS 3:35.75 (5) 4:47.85 (5) 5:38.96 (5) 14:02.56 +3:18.68
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

Hobi (brez licence)  
Pos No. Name Team S1 Pos S2 Pos S3 Pos Time Behind
1st 63 BAŽON Sandi BBK GROŽNJAN 2:32.05 (1) 3:09.69 (1) 2:57.81 (1) 8:39.55
2nd 84 ŠEMROV Žiga 2:46.44 (3) 3:23.00 (4) 3:20.22 (2) 9:29.66 +0:50.11
3rd 86 STIJOVIC Sanjin 2:51.39 (5) 3:20.35 (2) 3:21.94 (3) 9:33.68 +0:54.13
4th 75 STEINER Valerian 2:49.79 (4) 3:30.00 (6) 3:31.84 (6) 9:51.63 +1:12.08
5th 73 BEAKOVIĆ Alen 2:42.29 (2) 3:22.73 (3) 3:53.58 (14) 9:58.60 +1:19.05
6th 78 NASTRAN David 2:52.31 (6) 3:37.67 (13) 3:31.10 (5) 10:01.08 +1:21.53
7th 81 REITER Korbinian BAVARIA DREAM BOYS CYCLING 2:55.90 (9) 3:33.60 (10) 3:32.30 (7) 10:01.80 +1:22.25
8th 83 SEDEJ Dejan ZAKONCTEDNA 2:55.48 (8) 3:30.65 (7) 3:36.39 (8) 10:02.52 +1:22.97
9th 80 PINTAR Mario 2:58.65 (11) 3:38.00 (14) 3:29.58 (4) 10:06.23 +1:26.68
10th 69 PAAP Rick Sebastiaan ŠKTD AVčE 2:59.64 (12) 3:34.53 (11) 3:39.22 (10) 10:13.39 +1:33.84
11th 67 BRAJKOVIĆ Karlo BBK GROŽNJAN 2:56.60 (10) 3:36.06 (12) 3:41.10 (11) 10:13.76 +1:34.21
12th 70 SAMEC Vasja ŠKTD AVčE 3:04.66 (15) 3:32.48 (9) 3:36.63 (9) 10:13.77 +1:34.22
13th 79 OSMANOVIĆ Sebastian BBK UP & DOWN 2:53.10 (7) 3:23.18 (5) 4:01.02 (16) 10:17.30 +1:37.75
14th 71 BLATNIK Jakob Ambrož BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM 3:02.16 (13) 3:44.83 (15) 3:43.78 (12) 10:30.77 +1:51.22
15th 72 KOČEVAR Miha KK ČRN TRN 3:03.95 (14) 4:01.80 (18) 3:45.60 (13) 10:51.35 +2:11.80
16th 68 SUŠANJ Bojan BBK TEAM RODEO 3:14.50 (16) 3:50.96 (16) 4:10.22 (17) 11:15.68 +2:36.13
17th 82 ČUK Blaž ZAKONCTEDNA 3:49.35 (19) 3:31.41 (8) 3:57.39 (15) 11:18.15 +2:38.60
18th 76 FUERSCH Kevin BAVARIA DREAM BOYS CYCLING 3:18.85 (17) 3:55.50 (17) 4:17.48 (18) 11:31.83 +2:52.28
19th 87 VOJSKA Maja MBK ČRNI VRH 3:39.75 (18) 4:45.20 (19) 5:20.43 (19) 13:45.38 +5:05.83

65 ORLIĆ Franjo BBK MIRAKUL 3:58.03 (20) 5:37.41 (20) DNF
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

U15 M  
Pos No. Name Team S1 Pos S2 Pos Time Behind
1st 112 LORBER Jakob KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:41.29 (1) 3:10.29 (2) 5:51.58
2nd 230 KOJZEK Lovro KK RAVNE 2:45.75 (4) 3:07.09 (1) 5:52.84 +0:01.26
3rd 113 LEO Simone 2:44.11 (2) 3:15.14 (4) 5:59.25 +0:07.67
4th 111 AŽMAN Juš KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:49.04 (6) 3:11.53 (3) 6:00.57 +0:08.99
5th 209 FERJANČIČ Matija KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:44.90 (3) 3:18.46 (5) 6:03.36 +0:11.78
6th 110 KALINŠEK Ažbe BIKEHANIC – 20 CHOCOLATE 2:47.69 (5) 3:20.66 (6) 6:08.35 +0:16.77
7th 131 ŠTRUBELJ Izak RAJD LJUBLJANA 2:53.29 (8) 3:24.78 (7) 6:18.07 +0:26.49
8th 193 LAHARNAR Ian KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:51.69 (7) 3:28.66 (9) 6:20.35 +0:28.77
9th 119 BERLOT Vid KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:59.56 (11) 3:27.16 (8) 6:26.72 +0:35.14
10th 222 PRAČEK Jakob KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:58.85 (10) 3:31.85 (10) 6:30.70 +0:39.12
11th 125 TOMINŠEK Jaka CALCIT BIKE TEAM 2:55.10 (9) 3:36.50 (12) 6:31.60 +0:40.02
12th 115 STRUNA Maks KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:59.87 (13) 3:32.76 (11) 6:32.63 +0:41.05
13th 244 STRES Blaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:59.70 (12) 3:37.06 (13) 6:36.76 +0:45.18
14th 123 PROSEN Aljaž KAMPLC RACING TEAM 3:05.31 (16) 3:45.12 (14) 6:50.43 +0:58.85
15th 178 CERAR Blaž ENERGIJATEAM.COM 3:07.08 (18) 3:50.49 (15) 6:57.57 +1:05.99
16th 180 BERNIK Lenart KD ZVERINICE 3:00.75 (14) 4:01.65 (17) 7:02.40 +1:10.82
17th 64 MATIJEVEC JERMAN Kostja GOLOVEC TRAILS 3:06.40 (17) 3:57.45 (16) 7:03.85 +1:12.27
18th 239 TABAJ Loris KAMPLC RACING TEAM 3:02.04 (15) 4:02.77 (18) 7:04.81 +1:13.23
19th 127 ŠAV Aljaž CALCIT BIKE TEAM 3:13.23 (19) 4:04.65 (19) 7:17.88 +1:26.30
20th 128 LUCU Noah RAJD LJUBLJANA 3:31.18 (20) 6:04.78 (20) 9:35.96 +3:44.38
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

U17 M  
Pos No. Name Team S1 Pos S2 Pos Time Behind
1st 272 KAVČIČ Blaž KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:38.61 (2) 3:02.15 (2) 5:40.76
2nd 265 MEDIĆ Frane BICIKLISTIČKI KLUB CRIKVENICA 2:40.61 (3) 3:01.54 (1) 5:42.15 +0:01.39
3rd 93 JERKIČ Miha KK ČRN TRN 2:36.54 (1) 3:06.05 (4) 5:42.59 +0:01.83
4th 161 HENGL Davide TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM 2:43.15 (5) 3:07.19 (5) 5:50.34 +0:09.58
5th 94 POLOVSAK Jan KK RAVNE 2:46.89 (8) 3:05.98 (3) 5:52.87 +0:12.11
6th 250 CULJEVIC Tin BBK MIRAKUL 2:42.94 (4) 3:14.70 (7) 5:57.64 +0:16.88
7th 187 BATIČ Beno KK ČRN TRN 2:50.69 (11) 3:10.36 (6) 6:01.05 +0:20.29
8th 95 TROŠT Patrik KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:45.19 (6) 3:19.00 (10) 6:04.19 +0:23.43
9th 122 FRISENNA Alessandro TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM 2:49.52 (10) 3:17.75 (9) 6:07.27 +0:26.51
10th 92 PIRIH Marsel PEDAL RACING TEAM 2:46.81 (7) 3:21.85 (12) 6:08.66 +0:27.90
11th 96 ZUPAN Tilen KD ZVERINICE 2:52.22 (14) 3:16.50 (8) 6:08.72 +0:27.96
12th 167 MARTINI Daniel TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM 2:48.11 (9) 3:22.11 (13) 6:10.22 +0:29.46
13th 105 BROZNIĆ Antonio KBBXS ADRENALINA 2:51.05 (12) 3:22.67 (14) 6:13.72 +0:32.96
14th 99 RESMAN Lenart KK ZAVRŠNICA 2:51.68 (13) 3:24.05 (15) 6:15.73 +0:34.97
15th 98 SERAŽIN Tine KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:57.65 (16) 3:21.68 (11) 6:19.33 +0:38.57
16th 97 TROŠT Nejc KAMPLC RACING TEAM 2:56.50 (15) 3:30.25 (16) 6:26.75 +0:45.99
17th 154 STARC Andrea TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM 3:06.13 (17) 3:38.20 (17) 6:44.33 +1:03.57
18th 100 ŠUŠTAR Nik GOLOVEC TRAILS 3:08.56 (18) 4:02.55 (18) 7:11.11 +1:30.35
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Enduro Grozni
oktober 03, 2021

RESULTS

U17 W  
Pos No. Name Team S1 Pos S2 Pos Time Behind
1st 88 SMRDEL Tina MBK ČRNI VRH 2:55.06 (1) 3:30.94 (1) 6:26.00
2nd 89 INKRET Ana CALCIT BIKE TEAM 3:02.37 (2) 3:43.60 (2) 6:45.97 +0:19.97
3rd 90 EPŠEK Lana KK RAVNE 3:17.15 (3) 4:05.81 (3) 7:22.96 +0:56.96
4th 91 MLINAR Lucija KK RAVNE 3:21.23 (4) 4:24.00 (4) 7:45.23 +1:19.23

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions www.sportident.co.uk
Licensed to: SloEnduro

Page 11/11


